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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Moore120
Achievers Gymnastics

9.475 9.100 9.0259.000 36.600
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Emery Delicati105
U.S. Gold

9.300 8.600 9.2258.900 36.025
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Reagan Curfman104
U.S. Gold

9.075 9.000 9.1008.700 35.875
3 4 5 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Lewis113
U.S. Gold

8.750 9.450 8.8008.225 35.225
5 1 8 4 4 

4 

Blakely Heron112
U.S. Gold

9.000 9.025 8.2008.800 35.025
4 3 4 8 5 

5 

Tristin O'Neal136
Waxahachie

8.550 8.800 8.4509.100 34.900
6 5 1 5 6 

6 

Lyla Charon123
Texas Dreams

8.450 8.225 8.2508.625 33.550
7 8 6 7 7 

7 

Hailey Steffan139
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.350 8.4008.475 33.125
10 7 7 6 8 

8 

Addison Hiltz119
Achievers Gymnastics

8.350 7.900 6.8507.950 31.050
8 9 9 10 9 

9 

Carolina Di Prima134
Southlake Gymnastics

8.050 7.650 7.4007.350 30.450
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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